
UPPER LIP

CHIN

CENTRE BROW

JAW

HALF FACE

FULL FACE

NECK

UNDERARMS

UPPER ARM

LOWER ARM

FULL ARM

FINGERS

BIKINI LINE

BRAZILIAN

HOLLYWOOD

BUTTOCKS

LOWER LEG

FULL LEG

HANDS

FEET

ABDOMEN

SNAIL TRAIL

LOWER BACK 

£30.00
£35.00
£25.00
£40.00
£50.00
£80.00
£65.00
£45.00
£60.00
£55.00
£95.00
£25.00
£50.00
£65.00
£80.00
£60.00
£100.00
£150.00
£35.00
£35.00
£50.00
£45.00
£85.00

FEMALE AREAS- HAIR REMOVAL
Price List 

Single
Treatment 

www.smoothskinsolutions.co.uk

Course of 8
Treatments

£216.00
£252.00
£180.00
£288.00
£360.00
£576.00
£468.00
£324.00
£432.00
£396.00
£684.00
£180.00
£360.00
£468.00
£576.00
£432.00
£720.00
£1080.00
£252.00
£252.00
£360.00
£324.00
£612.00

 
 
 
 
 
 

Facial areas you will need to leave 4-6 weekly intervals in between
sessions, for body areas it's 6-8 weekly intervals. 



EARLOBES

CENTRE BROW

CHEEKS

FULL FACE

NECK

BEARD

UNDERARMS

HANDS

FEET

TOES

LOWER ARM

FULL ARM

CHEST

STOMACH

FULL BACK

SHOULDERS

LOWER LEG

FULL LEG

£25.00

£30.00

£40.00

£90.00

£70.00

£65.00

£50.00

£45.00

£45.00

£25.00

£65.00

£100.00

£60.00

£55.00

£160.00

£75.00

£120.00

£180.00

MALE AREAS- HAIR REMOVAL
Price List 

Single
Treatment 

www.smoothskinsolutions.co.uk

Course of 8
Treatments

£180.00
£216.00
£288.00
£648.00
£504.00
£468.00
£360.00
£324.00
£324.00
£180.00
£468.00
£720.00
£432.00
£396.00
£1152.00
£540.00
£864.00
£1296.00

 
 
 
 
 

Facial areas you will need to leave 4-6 weekly intervals in between
sessions, for body areas it's 6-8 weekly intervals. 


