## FEMALE AREAS-HAIR REMOVAL Price List

	Single Treatment	Course of 8 Treatments
UPPER LIP	£30.00	£216.00
CHIN	£35.00	£252.00
CENTRE BROW	£25.00	£180.00
JAW	£40.00	£288.00
HALF FACE	£50.00	£360.00
FULL FACE	£80.00	£576.00
NECK	£65.00	£468.00
UNDERARMS	£45.00	£324.00
UPPER ARM	£60.00	£432.00
LOWER ARM	£55.00	£396.00
FULL ARM	£95.00	£684.00
FINGERS	£25.00	£180.00
BIKINI LINE	£50.00	£360.00
BRAZILIAN	£65.00	£468.00
HOLLYWOOD	£80.00	£576.00
BUTTOCKS	£60.00	£432.00
LOWER LEG	£100.00	£720.00
FULL LEG	£150.00	£1080.00
HANDS	£35.00	£252.00
FEET	£35.00	£252.00
ABDOMEN	£50.00	£360.00
SNAIL TRAIL	£45.00	£324.00
LOWER BACK	£85.00	£612.00

Facial areas you will need to leave 4-6 weekly intervals in between sessions, for body areas it's 6-8 weekly intervals.

## MALE AREAS- HAIR REMOVAL

## Price List

Single Treatment	Course of 8 Treatments
£25.00	£180.00
£30.00	£216.00
£40.00	£288.00
£90.00	£648.00
£70.00	£504.00
£65.00	£468.00
£50.00	£360.00
£45.00	£324.00
£45.00	£324.00
£25.00	£180.00
£65.00	£468.00
£100.00	£720.00
£60.00	£432.00
£55.00	£396.00
£160.00	£1152.00
£75.00	£540.00
£120.00	£864.00
£180.00	£1296.00
	£25.00 £30.00 £40.00 £90.00 £70.00 £65.00 £45.00 £45.00 £45.00 £100.00 £65.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00

Facial areas you will need to leave 4-6 weekly intervals in between sessions, for body areas it's 6-8 weekly intervals.